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9/9/2020

Agent Power of Attorney

Subject: Agent Authorization
To whom it may concern:

We _Tesla, Inc _, the undersigned, Hereby authorizes Bay Area Compliance

Laboratory Corporation to act on its behalf in all matters relating to application for
Equipment authorization, including the signing of all documents relating to these matters.
All acts carried out by Bay Area Compliance Laboratory Corporation on our behalf shall
have the same effect as our own action.

This authorization apply to below six products only:

Product name

Security
Controller

Fascia
Endpoint

B-pillar
Endpoint

Key Fob

Key Fob

B-pillar
Endpoint

Model Name

1614280

1613851

1614291

1614283

1614285

1607773

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

Sincerely Yours,

foros

Peng Zhang

Certification Engineer

Tesla Motors, Inc

3500 Deer Creek Road,

Palo Alto, CA 94304, USA
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